
Middle School Games - Term 2 Week 9
Tuesday, 25 June

Sport Team Staff/Coach Opponents Venue Time Transport Depart School Depart Venue Comments

Football A LR No Game No. 3 1:30 pm NA NA NA
B NC No Game No. 3 1:30 pm NA NA NA

Blue SU Newmarket A Shore Rd 1:30 pm Bus 1 1:00 pm 2:30 pm
Red LW Newmarket B Shore Rd 1:30 pm Bus 1 1:00 pm 2:30 pm

White DW Black Team Astro 1:30 pm NA NA NA
Black DW White Team Astro 1:30 pm NA NA NA

Hockey A KW No Game Astro 1:30 pm NA NA NA
B LK No Game Astro 1:30 pm NA NA NA
C NM No Game Astro 1:30 pm NA NA NA

Rugby A SS No Game No.2 1:30 pm NA NA NA
Blue PH No Game No.2 1:30 pm NA NA NA
Red ST No Game No.2 1:30 pm NA NA NA

Squash AB Rem Racquets 1:30 pm Bus 2 1:20 pm 2:30 pm

Basketball Coach Sportsdome 1:30 pm NA NA NA

Badminton Coach Sportsdome 1:30 pm NA NA NA

Thursday, 27 June
Sport Team Staff/Coach Opponents Venue Time Transport Depart School Depart Venue Comments

Training

Football LR/NC/DW/LW/SU No. 3 2:35 pm NA NA NA

Hockey KW/LK/NM Astro 2:35 pm NA NA NA

Rugby SS/PH/ST No. 2 2:35 pm NA NA NA

Squash AB Rem Racquets 2:35 pm Bus 1 2:35 pm 3:30 pm

Basketball Coach Sportsdome 2:35 pm NA NA NA

Badminton Coach Sportsdome 2:35 pm NA NA NA


